Aug 26 2024 (23:44) India Rail Info 1

Duraundha - Mashrakh Passenger (UnReserved)/55171 - Pass - NER
MGZ/Maharajganj to MHC/Mashrakh Junction
2h 20m - 37 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DDA  |Duraundha Junction 08:20 3 |1 0 19 NER
2 |[MGZ |Maharajganj 038:39 08:40 m |0 |1 6 10 (67 |NER
3 |BPMH |Bishunpur Mahuari Halt |09:02 09:03 Tm |0 |1 10 |17 |64 |NER
4 SHIH ([Sarhari Halt 09:24 09:25 Tm |0 |1 16 15 (62 [NER
5 |BGHT |Barkagaon Halt 09:47 09:48 im |0 |1 21 15 |[63 |[NER
6 BNPH |Basantpur Halt 10:09 10:10 Tm (0 |1 26 12 |61 |NER
7 |SSHT |Saghar Sultanpur Halt ~ [10:31 10:32 m |0 |1 30 (26 |60 ([NER
8 MHC |Mashrakh Junction 11:00 2 43 |- 58 |NER

Aug 26 2024 (23:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



